ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis Sorted on Best Lap time

CADET Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1,001 km ._._.
Warm up - 7 minutes 13.05.2017 09:00 S ......
Practice started at 8:58:47

Pos No. Name Best Tm Diff Gap InlLap Laps Entrant Make Class

1 55 Meryl PE LDES 57.037 6 6 AGS Racing CRG Cadet

2 1 Th eOdor TOO BAL l : 00 .4 14 3.377 3.377 5 6 AIX Racing Birel Cadet

3 9 Sa m uel LO ITLOO l. : 0 1 . 830 4.793 1.416 2 6 Gear Racing Zanardi Cadet

Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE
Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S p E R
Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK
Printed: 25.03.2020 1:10:36 WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis

CADET Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1,001 km
Warm up - 7 minutes 13.05.2017 09:00 -
Practice started at 8:58:47

| Lap LapTm Diff Gap Time of Day s1 S2 S3 Lap LapTm Diff Gap Time of Day s1 s2 s3

(55) Meryl PELDES

1 1:05.501  +8.464 9:01:16.294 15.232 20.156 30.113
2 1:00.087 +3.050 -5.414 9:02:16.381 12.323 18.249 29.515
3 58.435 +1.398  -1.652 9:03:14.816 12.289 17.683 28.463
4 57.305 +0.268  -1.130 9:04:12.121 11.996 17.544 27.765

5 57.331 +0.294  +0.026  9:05:09.452 11.837 17.218 28.276

6 57.037 -0.294 9:06:06.489 12.317 16.869 27.851

(1) Theodor TOOBAL

1 1:06.854  +6.440 9:01:18.429 15.325 19.584 31.945

2 1:00.948  +0.534  -5.906 9:02:19.377 12.790 17.322 30.836

3 1:01.446  +1.032 +0.498  9:03:20.823 12.643 17.805 30.998

4 1:00.986  +0.572  -0.460 9:04:21.809 12.867 17.255 30.864

[¢]

1:00.414 -0.572 9:05:22.223 12.404 17.325 30.685

6 1:00.984  +0.570 +0.570  9:06:23.207 12.366 17.281 31.337

(9) Samuel LOITLOO

1 1:06.757  +4.927 9:01:17.254 15.318 20.005 31.434
2 1:01.830 -4.927 9:02:19.084 12.721 18.137 30.972

3 1:10.404  +8.574 +8.574  9:03:29.488 12.582 24.526 33.296

4 1:02.100 +0.270 -8.304 9:04:31.588 12,513  18.037 31.550

5 1:01.886 +0.056 -0.214 9:05:33.474 12.811  17.955 31.120

6 1:02.082 +0.252  +0.196  9:06:35.556 12.908 18.210 30.964

Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 25.03.2020 1:10:51 WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis Sorted on Best Lap time

CADET Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1,001 km ._._.
Qualifying practice - 7 minutes 13.05.2017 09:56 . ......
Qualifying started at 10:01:33

Pos No. Name Best Tm Diff Gap InlLap Laps Entrant Make Class

1 55 Meryl PE LDES 56.452 4 7 AGS Racing CRG Cadet

2 1 Th eOdor TOO BAL 59 . 295 2.843 2.843 3 4 AIX Racing Birel Cadet

3 9 Sa m uel LO ITLOO 59 . 6 26 3.174 0.331 7 7 Gear Racing Zanardi Cadet

Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE
Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S p E R
Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK
Printed: 25.03.2020 1:10:55 WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis

CADET Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1,001 km
Qualifying practice - 7 minutes 13.05.2017 09:56 -

| Qualifying started at 10:01:33
Lap LapTm Diff Gap Time of Day s1 S2 S3 Lap LapTm Diff Gap Time of Day s1 s2 s3

(55) Meryl PELDES

1 1:00.704  +4.252 10:02:59.601  13.628 18.431 28.645
2 57.812 +1.360 -2.892  10:03:57.413  12.310 17.522 27.980
3 57.440 +0.988  -0.372  10:04:54.853  11.935 17.323 28.182
4 m -0.988  10:05:51.305  11.927 16.966 27.559
5 58.297 +1.845 +1.845 10:06:49.602 11.853 16.832 29.612

6 59.951 +3.499 +1.654 10:07:49.553  13.249 17.164 29.538

7 57.466 +1.014  -2.485  10:08:47.019  12.408 17.096 27.962

(1) Theodor TOOBAL

1 1:01.593  +2.298 10:03:15.419  13.396 17.452 30.745

2 59.968 +0.673  -1.625 10:04:15.387  12.474 17.053 30.441

3 m -0.673  10:05:14.682 12.366 16.596 30.333

4 59.711 +0.416  +0.416 10:06:14.393  12.639 16.636 30.436

(9) Samuel LOITLOO

1 1:03.657 +4.031 10:02:45.835  13.790 18.319 31.548
2 1:01.562 +1.936 -2.095 10:03:47.397 12.561 17.994 31.007
3 1:00.964  +1.338  -0.598  10:04:48.361  12.347 17.645 30.972
4 1:00.628  +1.002 -0.336  10:05:48.989  12.523 17.471 30.634
5 1:00.137  +0.511  -0.491 10:06:49.126  12.239 17.175 30.723

6 1:00.159  +0.533  +0.022 10:07:49.285  12.655 17171 30.333

7 m -0.533  10:08:48.911 12.078  17.280 30.268

Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 25.03.2020 1:11:00 WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis

Sorted on Laps'

CADET
RaceI - 10 laps
Race (10 Laps) started at 11:24:45

Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1,001 km

-
13.05.2017 11:20
L] I

o

Pos No. Name Laps Diff Best Tm Points _Entrant Make Class
1 = Meryl PELDES 10 55.631 55 cwe  er o
2 9 Sa m uel LO ITLOO 1 0 8.484 58 . 785 5 2 Gear Racing Zanardi Cadet
3  Theodor TOOBAL 10 »v 58.928 50 wwes s o
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
8.484 61,287 55.631 64,777 55 - Meryl PELDES
Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE
Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 25.03.2020 1:11:05

WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis

CADET Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1,001 km
RaceI - 10 laps 13.05.2017 11:20 -
Race (10 Laps) started at 11:24:45

| Lap LapTm Diff Gap Time of Day s1 S2 S3 Lap LapTm Diff Gap Time of Day s1 s2 s3

(55) Meryl PELDES

1 1:01.915 +6.284 11:25:48.816  16.788 17.477 27.650
2 1:02.235 +6.604 +0.320 11:26:51.051  16.399 17.211 28.625
3 56.336 +0.705  -5.899  11:27:47.387  11.883 16.988 27.465
4 56.379 +0.748  +0.043  11:28:43.766  12.069 16.950 27.360
5 -0.748  11:29:39.397 11.885 16.469 27.277
6 55.660 +0.029  +0.029 11:30:35.057 11.831 16.617 27.212
7 56.765 +1.134  +1.105 11:31:31.822 12.141 16.887 27.737
8 56.104 +0.473  -0.661  11:32:27.926  11.924 16.544 27.636
9 56.685 +1.054  +0.581  11:33:24.611  11.886 16.967 27.832

10 1:08.768 +13.137 -12.083 11:34:33.379  11.976 16.969 39.823

(9) Samuel LOITLOO

1 1:01.417  +2.632 11:25:47.930  14.017 17.241 30.159
2 1:00.100 +1.315 -1.317 11:26:48.030 12.234 17.410 30.456
3 59.007 +0.222  -1.093  11:27:47.037 11.850 17.122 30.035
4 1:00.021  +1.236  +1.014 11:28:47.058  12.755 17.335 29.931
5 -1.236 11:29:45.843  11.885 16.956 29.944
6 59.190 +0.405 +0.405 11:30:45.033  11.958 17.120 30.112
7 59.091 +0.306  -0.099  11:31:44.124  12.014 16.995 30.082
8 59.139 +0.354  +0.048  11:32:43.263  11.904 17.015 30.220
9 59.308 +0.523  +0.169 11:33:42.571  12.116 17.001 30.191

10 59.292 +0.507 -0.016  11:34:41.863  12.106 17.031 30.155

(1) Theodor TOOBAL

1 1:01.404 +2.476 11:25:46.793  14.344 16.765 30.295

2 1:03.974  +5.046 +2.570 11:26:50.767 17.385  16.407 30.182

3 59.701 +0.773  -4.273  11:27:50.468  12.532 17.063 30.106
4 58.928 -0.773  11:28:49.396  12.262 16.464 30.202
5 59.088 +0.160 +0.160 11:29:48.484  12.066 16.754 30.268

6 59.770 +0.842  +0.682  11:30:48.254  12.476 16.816 30.478

7 59.080 +0.152  -0.690 11:31:47.334 12.027 16.706 30.347

8 59.138 +0.210  +0.058  11:32:46.472  12.070 16.767 30.301

9 1:00.093  +1.165 +0.955 11:33:46.565 12.696 16.709 30.688

10 1:00.001  +1.073  -0.092  11:34:46.566  12.537 16.894 30.570

Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 25.03.2020 1:11:09 WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis

Sorted on Laps'

CADET
Race II - 12 laps
Race (12 Laps) started at 13:55:50

Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1,001 km

-
13.05.2017 14:35
L] I

o

Pos No. Name Laps Diff Best Tm Points _Entrant Make Class
1 = Meryl PELDES 12 56.056 55 ‘cwe e o
2 9 Sa m uel LO ITLOO 1 2 47.564 59 . 680 5 2 Gear Racing Zanardi Cadet
3  Theodor TOOBAL 12 = 59.832 50 mwes s o
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
47.564 63,023 56.056 64,286 55 - Meryl PELDES
Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE
Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 25.03.2020 1:11:15

WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis

CADET Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1,001 km
Race II - 12 laps 13.05.2017 14:35 -
| Race (12 Laps) started at 13:55:50
Lap LapTm Diff Gap Time of Day s1 S2 S3 Lap LapTm Diff Gap Time of Day s1 s2 s3

10 1:01.468 +1.636 -0.072 14:06:01.591  12.483 17.855 31.130

(55) Meryl PELDES 11 1:01.250 +1.418 -0.218 14:07:02.841 12.481 17.632 31.137
1 1:01.874  +5.818 13:56:54.643  16.680 17.371 27.823 12 1:01.412  +1.580 +0.162 14:08:04.253 12.294 17.791 31.327
2 57.969 +1.913  -3.905 13:57:52.612 11.974 17.142 28.853
3 56.528 +0.472  -1.441  13:58:49.140  12.208 16.790 27.530

4 56.546 +0.490 +0.018  13:59:45.686  12.085 16.760 27.701
5 56.497 +0.441  -0.049  14:00:42.183  11.869 16.986 27.642
6 56.392 +0.336  -0.105  14:01:38.575  11.965 16.989 27.438
7 56.461 +0.405  +0.069  14:02:35.036  12.376 16.630 27.455
8 56.169 +0.113  -0.292  14:03:31.205  11.869 16.963 27.337
9 56.173 +0.117  +0.004 14:04:27.378 11.824 17.078 27.271
10 56.312 +0.256  +0.139  14:05:23.690  12.060 16.748 27.504

11 m -0.256  14:06:19.746  11.959  16.603 27.494

12 56.481 +0.425 +0.425 14:07:16.227 11.831 16.918 27.732

(9) Samuel LOITLOO

1 1:02.277  +2.597 13:56:52.359  14.311 17.794 30.172
2 1:00.047 +0.367 -2.230 13:57:52.406  12.448 17.407 30.192
3 59.845 +0.165  -0.202  13:58:52.251  12.825 17.137 29.883
4 -0.165  13:59:51.931 12.036  17.391 30.253
5 1:00.767 +1.087 +1.087 14:00:52.698  12.379 17.605 30.783
6 1:02.186  +2.506 +1.419 14:01:54.884 12.318 18.402 31.466
7 1:02.101  +2.421  -0.085 14:02:56.985 12.824 18.246 31.031
8 1:01.153 +1.473 -0.948 14:03:58.138  12.249 17.637 31.267
9 1:01.611  +1.931 +0.458 14:04:59.749 12.373 17.813 31.425
10 1:01.481 +1.801 -0.130 14:06:01.230 12.478 17.930 31.073
11 1:01.276  +1.596 -0.205 14:07:02.506  12.424 17.691 31.161

12 1:01.285 +1.605 +0.009 14:08:03.791  12.367 17.740 31.178

(1) Theodor TOOBAL

1 1:02.653 +2.821 13:56:53.744  13.953 17.769 30.931
2 1:00.201  +0.369  -2.452  13:57:53.945 12.336 17.466 30.399
3 m -0.369  13:58:53.777  12.348 16.900 30.584
4 59.857 +0.025  +0.025 13:59:53.634 12.241  16.830 30.786
5 1:00.634  +0.802 +0.777 14:00:54.268  12.619 17.506 30.509
6 1:00.942  +1.110 +0.308 14:01:55.210 12.087 17.368 31.487
7 1:02.251  +2.419 +1.309 14:02:57.461  12.999 18.044 31.208
8 1:01.122  +1.290 -1.129  14:03:58.583  12.122 17.642 31.358

9 1:01.540 +1.708 +0.418 14:05:00.123  12.583 17.444 31.513

Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 25.03.2020 1:11:21 WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING



ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis
CADET Aravete Karting Track, Estonia 1,001 km ._._.

Cadet - summary . ......

Pos No. Name Entrant

Total points

1 s Meryl PELDES AGS Racing 5R15 5R25 110
2 ° Samuel LOITLOO Gear Racing 52 52 104

3 : Theodor TOOBAL AIX Racing 50 50 100

Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at:
Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 25.03.2020 1:11:27 WWW.MYLAPS.EE TIMING

Orbits



